
Classi- 

fica

N. 

pettorale
Concorrente Età M/F Tempo

1 363 CLEMENTE STEFANO 22 M 0:56:43

2 365 FRATTINI IVANO 40 M 0:56:56

3 360 FERRIGATO PAOLO 36 M 0:58:10

4 335 BALLESTRONI STEFANO 38 M 0:58:53

5 358 VERDONI MASSIMO 35 M 1:02:01

6 354 BONETTI ANTONIO 26 M 1:03:36

7 334 LAMBERTI TIZIANO 41 M 1:05:42

7 362 ZANGARINI SIMONE 34 M 1:05:42

9 359 TUCCI DAVIDE 37 M 1:06:15

10 346 RUBINI MARCO 28 M 1:07:55

11 332 CARELLI ALESSANDRO 39 M 1:09:32

12 349 MARTINELLA DANIELE 40 M 1:09:37

13 317 GRAMONI ROBERTO 37 M 1:09:46

14 344 TIONI GIANCARLO 44 M 1:10:18

15 342 MARMONTI OSVALDO 44 M 1:10:21

16 356 MINOIA GIUSEPPE 51 M 1:10:24

17 315 GALLI SIMONA 46 F 1:10:26

18 308 FASANA ROBERTO 35 M 1:11:54

19 345 ZAPPOLI CARLO 54 M 1:12:28

20 352 SIBILIA OLIVIA 41 F 1:12:54

21 307 PARIS STEFANO 32 M 1:13:00

22 350 TARCHINI MAURIZIO 50 M 1:13:38

23 343 BONFIGLIO MARCO 32 M 1:15:11

24 361 GIUSTINA PIETRO 52 M 1:15:20

25 353 CORSINI GIOVANNI 54 M 1:15:33

26 318 BROGGI MAURO GIOVANNI 52 M 1:16:36

27 320 FADINO VALTER 54 M 1:16:53

28 347 CARULLI MICHELE 33 M 1:17:02

29 322 CIACCIA FILIPPO 40 M 1:19:25

30 330 WAIDER PETER 44 M 1:19:54

31 309 DE GIULI UMBERTO 43 M 1:20:32
32 351 GIACOLETTI LUIGI 41 M 1:20:35

33 348 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 30 M 1:21:01

34 306 RIZZOLIO STEFANO 32 M 1:21:36

35 328 PIETRINI GIOVANNI 45 M 1:22:49

36 301 COZZOLINO PAOLO 42 M 1:23:17

37 327 GIANNETTA LUCIA 34 F 1:24:20

38 312 IANNELLO FRANCA 39 F 1:24:41

39 329 PIETRINI  PAOLO 48 M 1:25:08

40 340 ALEO ANTONINO 52 M 1:25:10

41 324 BARCARIOL ARNALDO 51 M 1:25:20

41 325 RINDI VALENTINA 44 F 1:25:20

43 321 BESUTTI VANNI 53 M 1:26:13

44 357 LAGANARO PASQUA 53 F 1:27:08

45 304 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 46 M 1:27:40

46 313 SARASINI LUCIO 59 M 1:28:14

47 303 PONGILUPPI CARLO 37 M 1:29:32

48 305 BELTRAMI ERICA 30 F 1:34:23

49 311 BUCCIO MAURIZIO 40 M 1:34:43

50 326 BRUMANA MICHELA 33 F 1:35:04
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51 302 COZZOLINO MATTEO 44 M 1:38:47

52 310 GANDOLFI RAFFAELLA 47 F 1:39:11

53 314 BISIO ANTONELLA 47 F 1:39:45

54 336 GRIMALDI ENRICO 56 M 1:40:34

55 341 FERRARI NICOLETTA 37 F 1:42:30

56 364 CANZIANI ENRICA 51 F 1:45:05

57 355 MORANDI BARBARA 37 F 1:45:06

316 MOLINARI  PAOLA 40 F Non class.

319 MIRTINI MASSIMO 36 M Non class.

331 BOLOGNINI MAURIZIO 40 M Non class.

333 CIAMPICALI EVA 41 F Non class.

337 RONCHI IVANA 59 F Non class.

339 MANGANO IRENE 40 F Non class.



Classi- 

fica

N. 

pettorale
Concorrente Età M/F Tempo

1 363 CLEMENTE STEFANO 22 M 0:56:43

2 365 FRATTINI IVANO 40 M 0:56:56

3 360 FERRIGATO PAOLO 36 M 0:58:10

4 335 BALLESTRONI STEFANO 38 M 0:58:53

5 358 VERDONI MASSIMO 35 M 1:02:01

6 354 BONETTI ANTONIO 26 M 1:03:36

7 334 LAMBERTI TIZIANO 41 M 1:05:42

7 362 ZANGARINI SIMONE 34 M 1:05:42

9 359 TUCCI DAVIDE 37 M 1:06:15

10 346 RUBINI MARCO 28 M 1:07:55

11 332 CARELLI ALESSANDRO 39 M 1:09:32

12 349 MARTINELLA DANIELE 40 M 1:09:37

13 317 GRAMONI ROBERTO 37 M 1:09:46

14 344 TIONI GIANCARLO 44 M 1:10:18

15 342 MARMONTI OSVALDO 44 M 1:10:21

16 356 MINOIA GIUSEPPE 51 M 1:10:24

17 308 FASANA ROBERTO 35 M 1:11:54

18 345 ZAPPOLI CARLO 54 M 1:12:28

19 307 PARIS STEFANO 32 M 1:13:00

20 350 TARCHINI MAURIZIO 50 M 1:13:38

21 343 BONFIGLIO MARCO 32 M 1:15:11

22 361 GIUSTINA PIETRO 52 M 1:15:20

23 353 CORSINI GIOVANNI 54 M 1:15:33
24 318 BROGGI MAURO GIOVANNI 52 M 1:16:36

25 320 FADINO VALTER 54 M 1:16:53

26 347 CARULLI MICHELE 33 M 1:17:02

27 322 CIACCIA FILIPPO 40 M 1:19:25

28 330 WAIDER PETER 44 M 1:19:54

29 309 DE GIULI UMBERTO 43 M 1:20:32

30 351 GIACOLETTI LUIGI 41 M 1:20:35

31 348 SOREGAROLI STEFANO 30 M 1:21:01

32 306 RIZZOLIO STEFANO 32 M 1:21:36

33 328 PIETRINI GIOVANNI 45 M 1:22:49

34 301 COZZOLINO PAOLO 42 M 1:23:17

35 329 PIETRINI  PAOLO 48 M 1:25:08

36 340 ALEO ANTONINO 52 M 1:25:10

37 324 BARCARIOL ARNALDO 51 M 1:25:20

38 321 BESUTTI VANNI 53 M 1:26:13

39 304 CAPPOZZO GIANFRANCO 46 M 1:27:40

40 313 SARASINI LUCIO 59 M 1:28:14

41 303 PONGILUPPI CARLO 37 M 1:29:32

42 311 BUCCIO MAURIZIO 40 M 1:34:43

43 302 COZZOLINO MATTEO 44 M 1:38:47

44 336 GRIMALDI ENRICO 56 M 1:40:34
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1 315 GALLI SIMONA 46 F 1:10:26

2 352 SIBILIA OLIVIA 41 F 1:12:54

3 327 GIANNETTA LUCIA 34 F 1:24:20

4 312 IANNELLO FRANCA 39 F 1:24:41

5 325 RINDI VALENTINA 44 F 1:25:20

6 357 LAGANARO PASQUA 53 F 1:27:08

7 305 BELTRAMI ERICA 30 F 1:34:23

8 326 BRUMANA MICHELA 33 F 1:35:04

9 310 GANDOLFI RAFFAELLA 47 F 1:39:11

10 314 BISIO ANTONELLA 47 F 1:39:45

11 341 FERRARI NICOLETTA 37 F 1:42:30

12 364 CANZIANI ENRICA 51 F 1:45:05

13 355 MORANDI BARBARA 37 F 1:45:06
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